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
clear of incumbrance. .5no cash; S3u pr
month on balance, 0 pec cent interest.

0.

bf a u t y. Now vaca n t. La ge
living room; good size lot; 1 block lo
car. Terms. $ IO0O.

We have s venil spb-ndi- buys, Ow
ers leaving city; must sacrifice,
and see our extensive list inns

HAWTHORNE REALTY CO..
Cor. 30th and Hawthorne. Tabor "

! ! FRANKLIN HIGH !

$375o 4750 down NEW VA-

CANT! Daintv Dutch co-

lonial bunraJovv. with hardwood
Moors buiit-ins- , Radiant nas fire-
place: SUCH EASY TERMS! 47ih
st. We have many others in this
distrfct that a re wait ing Ask
tor Mr. J. R. Haight. Mgr. "New''
Home Dept.. will

FRANK L. McGUIRE
To Buy Your New Home.

Abington Bldg. Main IOCS.
3d st.. bet. Wash, and jStark.

COLONIAL HOME

of 11 rooms, hardwood fin Nit
downstairs, central hall, hot water
heat, lot 75x100, verandas from

Mle.-t- local tin. ga T": ge,
finest shrubbery; at sacrifice price.
MRS. HARRY PRICE PALMER.

Lust 7H70.

$t:nn.
A SKIViTl.Y HOME.

Mod pi n house on lower Port
land heights. Hardwood floors, fireplace.
A magnificent view, close to ca r line
and only 15 minutes' walk to business.
We consider this splendid aluu lor a

tew home. Let us pi o it.
STRONG t CO.

OOii f hamb'-- of Commerce Bldg:

LEA I TIE UL bunga'ow, a M room
on f.oor, with i.net fir fin:--

beanud ceiliir.-.t- , paneled din'ng room,
large ti replace, convenient kin-he- : a
beautiful home in fVtry particular, wil It

fu.l cimiu ; double con-- ;
met i t nroughont the lot is I00 no;

J 37' i, with SImio casX balance fjiiv.
Pi:otie Main ."i;"'i from J to 3 today and
a da v Monday.

LAUKELHUIIST
HUNGAD iW.

0 huge r'omn on one floor, very at-
tractively arrantu-d- oak floors, fireplace.
3 charming bednoms, full basement and
a furnace t li.it he Us garage. I 111 ust
pell t h !. we, k. Come out today and
lo' k it over. 1115 Wasco street, buyers
only.

iiVlNiIToN.
Strictly modern, 7 rmiii s; 4 hedroom;

living room full k net h of h'uee; h.i id .
wood floors both up and down; tiled
ba t ti. furnace, gara e ; terms.

FOlNHEXTEi:. 2os Selling Bldg.
Specie Hat High CI a .ts H miu-s- .

Main 1 vio. Ibr.. East 0771.
P( jRTLA'ND HEIGHTS.

Two-stor- y inoilern houpt; t
bed I'liDiuh: ha ni oud 1 i'lors, f rv' a v,
funiine; 2 blocks car, 5 blocks Aius-wort- h

school; $0101, terms $lt;o0 mffii,
balance Call Mavs-oi- with

POINDEXTER. 2!)S idling Biilg '

Main jsoo. Res., Tab..r 0J0D
bungalow with floored attic, larg--

li irg room. Dutch kit'-h- n fu w hite,
breakfast room, buffet, fin ;ace, bard-wo-

floors;, all of Hie rooms an- of
g'.i.d si:'.- -; full ld, near ar. Price S 130'.
$mih cash, ba la r.co ea sv term. C. E.

dam.s. .."H I hamh-- "t ommene. .Main
r.i Woodlaw 3 133.

EOli ONE week only. nff'T my
residonce. ancouver. Was!)., f"r
$7100. Modern, on paved Mr-- t. one
acre ground, fine frui: tre.s and in heart
of city. Might consider trade Pendle-
ton or Wa !.i Wai!.i sm !1 bung a !o w if
moCern. Mrs. M. M. Johns. Addr""t
J W. S hft w. post tna r. Va n ( nii er. W n.

mCd iTT J R33 PKrtCKNT'"l XV E.T.M KNT
too Rented $J5 Mo. or $:;Mt Year.

Furn!.h-- cosy 5 U. houseboat. ireporfhes. located on garden lot
view of river, it. Nevada St.. uppo.-dt--

Ouks i'ark
CHA?. RINGLER CO..

225 Henry Hldg.
WONDERFUL VIEW PORTLAND

H EIGHTS.
Larue grounds, beautiful modern

hni't-e- 3 baths, 3 f r- places, hot waG r
and gas heat iit plant.: la r::- - g las- -

heated pon-h- fl2.0o hand;n
Ximn: sis Chamber of Ctmin.crec
bldg. Jv'ain WW.

32nO BUYS hows.', modern
conveniences, 5oloi corner lot, a
street im prove in e n :s In a nd pa id. on
Mason Htreet. walking dis'atice from
Jefferson hie h f Ik'oI half down. Ge".
F. Crow, 7:3 Mississippi a ve. P iomi
Woodlawn 12"i, or R.s.. Woodlawn 2 7

XL! E RT AD 1ST It JOT.
Modern bunt-alow- ; has hard-

wood floor? ; 5t paving and ce?r. ru
walks all In h nd paid lor; price $l"oo.
reasnn a Me terms.

W E H S T E K L. KINCAID, O w n f --

BroaiLvay 47:'.5. 520 1nryI,f"
lI7u "RE V. II ! ' RST U K A'l . HUN?LVLO

One block to ear. b. aut iful si l h 'y
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